


ITEM	ITEM WITH UNIT PRICE BID	APPROX. QTY	UNIT	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Double J Excavating Inc.		Allstar Construction Group		C&E Trenching		JM Pacific Construction Inc.	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 7,774.00	\$ 7,774.00	\$ 10,200.00	\$ 10,200.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 28,000.00
2	SPCC PLAN	1	LS	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 2,799.00	\$ 2,799.00	\$ 725.00	\$ 725.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
3	PROJECT MAINTENANCE	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 2,770.00	\$ 2,770.00	\$ 7,474.00	\$ 7,474.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
4	FLAGGERS AND SPOTTERS (MIN. BID \$10,000)	1	LS	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 13,565.00	\$ 13,565.00	\$ 29,923.00	\$ 29,923.00	\$ 10,894.00	\$ 10,894.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
5	PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL (MIN. BID \$3,000)	1	LS	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 5,851.00	\$ 5,851.00	\$ 4,833.00	\$ 4,833.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
6	TRENCH EXCAVATION AND DISPOSAL INCLUDING HAUL	1,014	CY	\$ 28.00	\$ 28,392.00	\$ 49.00	\$ 49,686.00	\$ 59.46	\$ 60,292.44	\$ 110.00	\$ 111,540.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 48,672.00
7	TRENCH SAFETY SYSTEMS	1,002	LF	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,002.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,002.00	\$ 5.96	\$ 5,971.92	\$ 14.50	\$ 14,529.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 13,026.00
8	CRUSHED SURFACING TOP COURSE	2,129	TONS	\$ 40.00	\$ 85,160.00	\$ 43.00	\$ 91,547.00	\$ 55.09	\$ 117,286.61	\$ 22.00	\$ 46,838.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 85,160.00
9	TRENCH PAVEMENT RESTORATION (2-Inch Commercial HMA, Includes Saw Cutting)	1,099	SY	\$ 70.00	\$ 76,930.00	\$ 44.00	\$ 48,356.00	\$ 27.35	\$ 30,057.65	\$ 53.00	\$ 58,247.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 54,950.00
10	SIDEWALK/DRIVEWAY REMOVAL	84	LF	\$ 30.00	\$ 2,520.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 3,192.00	\$ 21.66	\$ 1,819.44	\$ 19.00	\$ 1,596.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,680.00
11	CONCRETE SIDEWALK	84	LF	\$ 45.00	\$ 3,780.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 5,880.00	\$ 35.60	\$ 2,990.40	\$ 73.00	\$ 6,132.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,100.00
	PROJECT GRAND TOTAL:				\$ 239,284.00		\$ 238,588.00		\$ 267,535.46		\$ 273,008.00		\$ 278,588.00
	To the best of my ability, I hereby certify that this is a true and correct bid tabulation for Contract P2104-21 Creekstone Trench Repair Project. A bid analysis was completed for unbalanced bids.												
													
	Heath Mellotte, PE Design Services Manager												